
City Branch Name Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 State 

Guwahati
Guwahati (G. S. 
Road, Dispur)

Ground Floor, 
Chibber House

G.S. Road, Dispur,
Guwahati 781 005, 

Assam
Assam

Chandigarh
Chandigarh 
(Sector 17)

Jeevan Prakash 
Building,

Sector 17 Chandigarh 160 017 Chandigarh

Jammu
Jammu (Rail Head 

Complex)
Ground Floor, 

Highland Tower

Rail Head Complex, 
Jammu 180 004, J & 

K State
Jammu & Kashmir

Srinagar
Vijaya Bank 

Branch,Srinagar
PB No 252

Court Road, Lal 
Chowk

Srinagar - 190001 Jammu & Kashmir

Dhanbad
Dhanbad ( Bank 

More)
Shri Ram Plaza, 1St Floor, Bank More

Dhanbad 826 001, 
Jharkhand

Jharkhand

Jamshedpur
Jamshedpur Main 

(Bistupur)
Voltas House

Near Ram Mandir, 
Bistupur,

Jamshedpur 831 001 Jharkhand

Ranchi
Ranchi (Main 

Road)

No. 4, 5 A, 5B, 
Ward No. 15, 
Ground Floor

Below Bata 
Showroom, Main 
Road, Albert Ekka 

Chowk,

Ranchi 834001, 
Jharkhand

Jharkhand

Bhopal
Bhopal (M.P. 

Nagar)
Star Arcade, Plot 
No.165 A & 166

Zone - I, M.P.Nagar, Bhopal -462 011 Madhya Pradesh

Gwalior
Gwalior ( 

Madhavrao 
Scindia Marg)

Ground Floor, 
Kanwal Complex, 

Shrimant 
Madhavrao

Scindia Marg, 
Gwalior 474002,

Madhya Pradesh Madhya Pradesh

Indore
Indore (Yeswant 

Niwas Road)
Kamal Palace 1, Yeshwant Colony

Yeswant Niwas Road, 
Indore 452003

Madhya Pradesh

Daryaganj
Daryaganj (Netaji 

Subhash Marg)
18, Netaji 

Subhash Marg
Daryaganj, New 
Delhi 110 002

New Delhi

Defence 
Colony

Defence Colony
B-81, Defence 

Colony
New Delhi 110 024 New Delhi

Delhi Main
Delhi Main 

(Barakhamba 
Road)

"Statesman 
House"

148, Barakhamba 
Road

New Delhi 110 001 New Delhi

Assam

Chandigarh

Jammu & Kashmir

JKPS Application form Avilable following AXIS Bank Braches 

Jharkhand

Madhya Pradesh

Delhi



Greater 
Kailash - II

Greater Kailash - 
II

S-266, Greater 
Kailash - II

New Delhi 110 048 New Delhi

Janakpuri Janakpuri C3/21, Janakpuri New Delhi 110 058 New Delhi

Karol Bagh
Karol Bagh 

(Padam Singh 
Road)

6/83, Padam 
Singh Road, 

Western 
Extension Area 

(WEA),

Karol Bagh 110 005, 
West Delhi

New Delhi

Malviya 
Nagar

Malviya Nagar
D 81, Malviya 

Nagar
New Delhi 110 017 New Delhi

Mayur Vihar Mayur Vihar (LSC) Plot No. 22, LSC
Mayur Vihar, Phase 

II
New Delhi 110 091 New Delhi

Paschim 
Vihar

Paschim Vihar
B-2/11, Paschim 

Vihar
New Delhi 110 063 New Delhi

Rajouri 
Garden

Rajouri Garden 
(Vishal Enclave)

A-11, Vishal 
Enclave,

Rajouri Garden Delhi 110 027 New Delhi

Sector 7, 
Rohini

Sector 7, Rohini 
(Main Road)

Gitarattan Jindal 
Public School

Sector 7, Rohini, 
New Delhi 110 085

New Delhi

Shakti Nagar
Shakti Nagar 
(Indira Chand 
Shastri Marg)

Lower Ground 
Floor & Upper 
Ground Floor,

Property No.23/10, 
Shakti Nagar,

Indra Chand Shastri 
Marg, Delhi 110 007

New Delhi

Swasthya 
Vihar

Swasthya Vihar 
(Vikas Marg)

A-13, Swasthya 
Vihar

Vikas Marg, New 
Delhi 110 092

New Delhi

Vasant Kunj
Vasant Kunj 

(Nelson Mandela 
Road)

Plot No. 2, 
Ground Floor

Centre For Social 
Research Building

Nelson Mandela 
Road, Vasant Kunj, 
New Delhi 110 070

New Delhi

Angul
Angul (Main 

Road)
Shreeram Market 

Complex
Main Road, Angul 

759 122
Orissa Orissa

Balasore
Balasore (O.T. 

Road)
Subhra Plaza, O T 

Road,
Padhuan Pada (Near 
Police Lines Square)

Balasore 756 001, 
Orissa

Orissa

Berhampur
Berhampur 

(Ganjam - Tata 
Benz Square)

GROUND FLOOR, 
NANDIGHOSH 

PLAZA

JAYAPRAKASH 
NAGAR, NEAR SALES 

TAX SQUARE

BERHAMPUR 760 
010, DIST. GANJAM, 

ORISSA
Orissa

Bhubaneshw
ar

Bhubaneshwar 
(Kalpana Square)

Hotel Pushpak, 
Kalpana Square

Bhubaneswar 751 
014

Orissa Orissa

Bhubaneshw
ar

Bhubaneshwar 
(Satyanagar)

C/O. Archbishop'S 
House

Satyanagar,
Bhubaneshwar 751 

007
Orissa

Cuttack
Cuttack 

(Badambadi)
Jayashree Plaza,

34, Dolamondai, 
Badambadi

Cuttack 753 009 Orissa

Rourkela
Rourkela 

(Kachery Road)
Ground Floor, 
Mangal Kunj

Kachery Road
Rourkela 769 012, 

Orissa
Orissa

Sambalpur
Sambalpur (V. S. 

S. Marg)
RR Mall, Ashok 

Talkies Road
V.S.S. Marg, 

Sambalpur 768 001
Orissa Orissa

Punjab

Orissa



Amritsar
Amritsar (Court 

Road)
29, Kennedy 

Avenue,
Court Road, Amritsar 

- 143001,
Punjab Punjab

Jalandhar
Jalandhar 

(Mahavir Marg)

50, Badri Dass 
Colony, Mahavir 

Marg,
Near BMC Chowk,

Jalandhar 144 001, 
Punjab

Punjab

Ludhiana 
Main

Ludhiana Main 
(The Mall)

Shop No.3, LGF Surya Towers
108, The Mall, 

Ludhiana (Punjab) 
141 001

Punjab

Patiala
Patiala (Rajwara 

Road)
4464/5, Rajwara 

Road

Opposite Head Post 
Office, The Mall 

Road,

Patiala 147 001, 
Patiala District, 

Punjab
Punjab

Ajmer
Ajmer (Kutchery 

Road)

AMC No.481-
485/10,Kutchery 

Road

India Motor 
Circle,Ajmer 305 001

Rajasthan Rajasthan

Bikaner
Bikaner (Rani 
Bazar Road)

Shree Gaurav 
Complex, Daga 

Maidan

Near Dak Bunglow 
and Railway Station,

Rani Bazar Road, 
Bikaner 334 001, 

Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Jaipur
Jaipur Main 

(Ashok Marg)
O-15, Green 

House
Ashok Marg, C-

Scheme
Jaipur 302 001 Rajasthan

Jaipur
Jaipur (Tilak 

Nagar)
403, LANE NO.2

RAJA PARK, ADARSH 
NAGAR

JAIPUR 302004, 
RAJASTHAN

Rajasthan

Jodhpur
Jodhpur 

(Chopasni Road)
Showroom No.4

Panchratan 
Apartments

818, Chopasni Road, 
Jodhpur 342 001

Rajasthan

Dehradun
Dehradun (Rajpur 

Road)
SHRI RAM 
ARCADE

74(NEW 
NO.250/466), 
RAJPUR ROAD

DEHRADUN 248001, 
UTTARAKHAND

Uttarakhand

Roorkee
Roorkee (Civil 

Lines)
343/29, Civil Lines Roorkee 247 667 Uttaranchal Uttarakhand

Agra
Agra (Sanjay 

Palace)
SHOP NO. 1, 3 TO 
16, BLOCK NO 51

ANUPAM PLAZA II, 
SANJAY PLACE

AGRA 282 002, 
UTTAR PRADESH

Uttar Pradesh

Aligarh
Aligarh (Ramghat 

Road)
Omji Complex, 
Ramghat Road

Niranjan Puri, 
Aligarh 202 001

Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

Allahabad
Allahabad (M.G. 

Marg)
28B, Civil Station

M.G. Marg, Civil 
Lines

Allahabad 211 001, 
Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Bareilly
Bareilly (Civil 

Lines)
148, Civil Lines, Bareilly 243 001, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

Ghaziabad
Ghaziabad 

(Ambedkar Road)
PLOT NO. III, N/30

AMBEDKAR ROAD, 
NEHRU NAGAR

GHAZIABAD 201001, 
UTTAR PRADESH

Uttar Pradesh

Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur (Bank 

Road)
Plot No. 560, 

Mohalla Purdilpur
AD Chowk, Bank 

Road
Gorakhpur 273 001, 

Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

Rajasthan

Uttarakhand

Uttar Pradesh



Greater 
Noida

Greater Noida 
(Alpha 

Commercial Belt 
I)

G-04, G-05, G-06, 
G-07,G-17, G-18, 
F-03, F-04, F-08

D-1 , ALPHA 
COMMERCIAL BELT-

I,GREATER NOIDA 
201 308,

DIST. GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR, 
UTTAR PRADESH

Uttar Pradesh

Jhansi Jhansi (Civil Lines)
City Plaza 
Building

Natraj Cinema 
Complex

Civil Lines, Jhansi 284 
001, Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Kanpur Kanpur (The Mall)
18/179, The 

Mall,, Opp Phool 
Bagh,

Kanpur 208 001, Dist-
Kanpur,

Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

Lucknow
Lucknow Main 
(Ashok Marg)

25-B, Ashok Marg
Sikander Bagh 

Chauraha
Lucknow 226 001, 

Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

Lucknow
Lucknow (Indira 

Nagar)

Khasra No. 567, 
Near Hindustan 

Aeronautics 
Ltd.(HAL)

Faizabad Road, 
Indira Nagar

Lucknow 226 016, 
Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Lucknow
Lucknow (Hewett 

Road)

102/44, Hewett 
Road, Shivaji 

Marg

Lucknow 226 001, 
Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Meerut
Meerut 

(Boundary Road)
Hotel Crystal 

Plaza
G -2/47,Civil Lines 

Boundary Road

Meerut 250 001, 
Meerut District Uttra 

Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

Noida
Noida (Sector - 

16)
B2-B3, Sector 16 Noida, U.P. - 201 301 Uttar Pradesh

Noida Noida (Sector 18)
K-21 & K-22, 

Sector-18
Noida 201 301, Uttar 

Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

Varanasi
Varanasi (Shastri 

Nagar)

C-19/134, M-B, 
Ground & First 

Floor
Shastri Nagar, Sigra

Varanasi 221 002, 
Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Burdwan
Burdwan (G.T. 

Road)
2ND FLOOR, CITY 

TOWER
23, G.T. ROAD

BURDWAN 713101, 
WEST BENGAL

West Bengal

Durgapur
Durgapur (City 

Centre)
No. 101/N, Sahid 
Khudiram Sarani

City Center, 
Durgapur 713 216

District Barddhaman, 
West Bengal

West Bengal

Kharagpur
Kharagpur 

(Malancha Road)
180/1, Malancha 

Road
Kharagpur 721 304

Paschim Medinipur 
District, West Bengal

West Bengal

Kolkata
Kolkata Main 
(Shakespeare 

Sarani)

Ground & First 
Floors

7, Shakespeare 
Sarani

Kolkata 700 071 West Bengal

Kolkata Kolkata (Golpark ) 20, Gariahat Road Kolkata 700 019 West Bengal West Bengal

Kolkata
Kolkata (Salt Lake 

City)
BD 20, Sector I Salt Lake City Kolkata 700 064 West Bengal

Kolkata Kolkata (Behala)
76/69, Diamond 
Harbour Road

Behala Chowrasta
Kolkata, West Bengal 

700 008
West Bengal

Kolkata
Kolkata (Shyam 

Bazar)

126 A, Bidhan 
Sarani, 5 Point 

Crossing

Shyambazar, Kolkata 
700 004

West Bengal West Bengal

West Bengal



Kolkata
Kolkata 

(Dalhousie 
Square)

Ground Floor, 
Mukti Chambers,

4, Clive Row, 
Dalhousie Square,

Kolkata 700 001, 
West Bengal

West Bengal

Kolkata
Kolkata (Lake 

Town)

P-249, Mansha 
Bari, Block B, 

South Dum Dum,

Lake Town, Kolkata 
700 089, West 

Bengal
West Bengal

Siliguri
Siliguri (Sevoke 

Road)
Spectrum House Sevoke Road

Siliguri 734 401, West 
Bengal

West Bengal
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		JKPS Application form Avilable following AXIS Bank Braches

		City		Branch Name		Address 1		Address 2		Address 3		State

		Assam

		Guwahati		Guwahati (G. S. Road, Dispur)		Ground Floor, Chibber House		G.S. Road, Dispur,		Guwahati 781 005, Assam		Assam

		Chandigarh

		Chandigarh		Chandigarh (Sector 17)		Jeevan Prakash Building,		Sector 17		Chandigarh 160 017		Chandigarh

		Jammu & Kashmir

		Jammu		Jammu (Rail Head Complex)		Ground Floor, Highland Tower		Rail Head Complex, Jammu 180 004, J & K State				Jammu & Kashmir

		Srinagar		Vijaya Bank Branch,Srinagar		PB No 252		Court Road, Lal Chowk		Srinagar - 190001		Jammu & Kashmir

		Jharkhand

		Dhanbad		Dhanbad ( Bank More)		Shri Ram Plaza,		1St Floor, Bank More		Dhanbad 826 001, Jharkhand		Jharkhand

		Jamshedpur		Jamshedpur Main (Bistupur)		Voltas House		Near Ram Mandir, Bistupur,		Jamshedpur 831 001		Jharkhand

		Ranchi		Ranchi (Main Road)		No. 4, 5 A, 5B, Ward No. 15, Ground Floor		Below Bata Showroom, Main Road, Albert Ekka Chowk,		Ranchi 834001, Jharkhand		Jharkhand

		Madhya Pradesh

		Bhopal		Bhopal (M.P. Nagar)		Star Arcade, Plot No.165 A & 166		Zone - I, M.P.Nagar,		Bhopal -462 011		Madhya Pradesh

		Gwalior		Gwalior ( Madhavrao Scindia Marg)		Ground Floor, Kanwal Complex, Shrimant Madhavrao		Scindia Marg, Gwalior 474002,		Madhya Pradesh		Madhya Pradesh

		Indore		Indore (Yeswant Niwas Road)		Kamal Palace		1, Yeshwant Colony		Yeswant Niwas Road, Indore 452003		Madhya Pradesh

		Delhi

		Daryaganj		Daryaganj (Netaji Subhash Marg)		18, Netaji Subhash Marg		Daryaganj, New Delhi 110 002				New Delhi

		Defence Colony		Defence Colony		B-81, Defence Colony		New Delhi 110 024				New Delhi

		Delhi Main		Delhi Main (Barakhamba Road)		"Statesman House"		148, Barakhamba Road		New Delhi 110 001		New Delhi

		Greater Kailash - II		Greater Kailash - II		S-266, Greater Kailash - II		New Delhi 110 048				New Delhi

		Janakpuri		Janakpuri		C3/21, Janakpuri		New Delhi 110 058				New Delhi

		Karol Bagh		Karol Bagh (Padam Singh Road)		6/83, Padam Singh Road, Western Extension Area (WEA),		Karol Bagh 110 005, West Delhi				New Delhi

		Malviya Nagar		Malviya Nagar		D 81, Malviya Nagar		New Delhi 110 017				New Delhi

		Mayur Vihar		Mayur Vihar (LSC)		Plot No. 22, LSC		Mayur Vihar, Phase II		New Delhi 110 091		New Delhi

		Paschim Vihar		Paschim Vihar		B-2/11, Paschim Vihar		New Delhi 110 063				New Delhi

		Rajouri Garden		Rajouri Garden (Vishal Enclave)		A-11, Vishal Enclave,		Rajouri Garden		Delhi 110 027		New Delhi

		Sector 7, Rohini		Sector 7, Rohini (Main Road)		Gitarattan Jindal Public School		Sector 7, Rohini, New Delhi 110 085				New Delhi

		Shakti Nagar		Shakti Nagar (Indira Chand Shastri Marg)		Lower Ground Floor & Upper Ground Floor,		Property No.23/10, Shakti Nagar,		Indra Chand Shastri Marg, Delhi 110 007		New Delhi

		Swasthya Vihar		Swasthya Vihar (Vikas Marg)		A-13, Swasthya Vihar		Vikas Marg, New Delhi 110 092				New Delhi

		Vasant Kunj		Vasant Kunj (Nelson Mandela Road)		Plot No. 2, Ground Floor		Centre For Social Research Building		Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi 110 070		New Delhi

		Orissa

		Angul		Angul (Main Road)		Shreeram Market Complex		Main Road, Angul 759 122		Orissa		Orissa

		Balasore		Balasore (O.T. Road)		Subhra Plaza, O T Road,		Padhuan Pada (Near Police Lines Square)		Balasore 756 001, Orissa		Orissa

		Berhampur		Berhampur (Ganjam - Tata Benz Square)		GROUND FLOOR, NANDIGHOSH PLAZA		JAYAPRAKASH NAGAR, NEAR SALES TAX SQUARE		BERHAMPUR 760 010, DIST. GANJAM, ORISSA		Orissa

		Bhubaneshwar		Bhubaneshwar (Kalpana Square)		Hotel Pushpak, Kalpana Square		Bhubaneswar 751 014		Orissa		Orissa

		Bhubaneshwar		Bhubaneshwar (Satyanagar)		C/O. Archbishop'S House		Satyanagar,		Bhubaneshwar 751 007		Orissa

		Cuttack		Cuttack (Badambadi)		Jayashree Plaza,		34, Dolamondai, Badambadi		Cuttack 753 009		Orissa

		Rourkela		Rourkela (Kachery Road)		Ground Floor, Mangal Kunj		Kachery Road		Rourkela 769 012, Orissa		Orissa

		Sambalpur		Sambalpur (V. S. S. Marg)		RR Mall, Ashok Talkies Road		V.S.S. Marg, Sambalpur 768 001		Orissa		Orissa

		Punjab

		Amritsar		Amritsar (Court Road)		29, Kennedy Avenue,		Court Road, Amritsar - 143001,		Punjab		Punjab

		Jalandhar		Jalandhar (Mahavir Marg)		50, Badri Dass Colony, Mahavir Marg,		Near BMC Chowk,		Jalandhar 144 001, Punjab		Punjab

		Ludhiana Main		Ludhiana Main (The Mall)		Shop No.3, LGF		Surya Towers		108, The Mall, Ludhiana (Punjab) 141 001		Punjab

		Patiala		Patiala (Rajwara Road)		4464/5, Rajwara Road		Opposite Head Post Office, The Mall Road,		Patiala 147 001, Patiala District, Punjab		Punjab

		Rajasthan

		Ajmer		Ajmer (Kutchery Road)		AMC No.481-485/10,Kutchery Road		India Motor Circle,Ajmer 305 001		Rajasthan		Rajasthan

		Bikaner		Bikaner (Rani Bazar Road)		Shree Gaurav Complex, Daga Maidan		Near Dak Bunglow and Railway Station,		Rani Bazar Road, Bikaner 334 001, Rajasthan		Rajasthan

		Jaipur		Jaipur Main (Ashok Marg)		O-15, Green House		Ashok Marg, C-Scheme		Jaipur 302 001		Rajasthan

		Jaipur		Jaipur (Tilak Nagar)		403, LANE NO.2		RAJA PARK, ADARSH NAGAR		JAIPUR 302004, RAJASTHAN		Rajasthan

		Jodhpur		Jodhpur (Chopasni Road)		Showroom No.4		Panchratan Apartments		818, Chopasni Road, Jodhpur 342 001		Rajasthan

		Uttarakhand

		Dehradun		Dehradun (Rajpur Road)		SHRI RAM ARCADE		74(NEW NO.250/466), RAJPUR ROAD		DEHRADUN 248001, UTTARAKHAND		Uttarakhand

		Roorkee		Roorkee (Civil Lines)		343/29, Civil Lines		Roorkee 247 667		Uttaranchal		Uttarakhand

		Uttar Pradesh

		Agra		Agra (Sanjay Palace)		SHOP NO. 1, 3 TO 16, BLOCK NO 51		ANUPAM PLAZA II, SANJAY PLACE		AGRA 282 002, UTTAR PRADESH		Uttar Pradesh

		Aligarh		Aligarh (Ramghat Road)		Omji Complex, Ramghat Road		Niranjan Puri, Aligarh 202 001		Uttar Pradesh		Uttar Pradesh

		Allahabad		Allahabad (M.G. Marg)		28B, Civil Station		M.G. Marg, Civil Lines		Allahabad 211 001, Uttar Pradesh		Uttar Pradesh

		Bareilly		Bareilly (Civil Lines)		148, Civil Lines,		Bareilly 243 001,		Uttar Pradesh		Uttar Pradesh

		Ghaziabad		Ghaziabad (Ambedkar Road)		PLOT NO. III, N/30		AMBEDKAR ROAD, NEHRU NAGAR		GHAZIABAD 201001, UTTAR PRADESH		Uttar Pradesh

		Gorakhpur		Gorakhpur (Bank Road)		Plot No. 560, Mohalla Purdilpur		AD Chowk, Bank Road		Gorakhpur 273 001, Uttar Pradesh		Uttar Pradesh

		Greater Noida		Greater Noida (Alpha Commercial Belt I)		G-04, G-05, G-06, G-07,G-17, G-18, F-03, F-04, F-08		D-1 , ALPHA COMMERCIAL BELT-I,GREATER NOIDA 201 308,		DIST. GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH		Uttar Pradesh

		Jhansi		Jhansi (Civil Lines)		City Plaza Building		Natraj Cinema Complex		Civil Lines, Jhansi 284 001, Uttar Pradesh		Uttar Pradesh

		Kanpur		Kanpur (The Mall)		18/179, The Mall,, Opp Phool Bagh,		Kanpur 208 001, Dist-Kanpur,		Uttar Pradesh		Uttar Pradesh

		Lucknow		Lucknow Main (Ashok Marg)		25-B, Ashok Marg		Sikander Bagh Chauraha		Lucknow 226 001, Uttar Pradesh		Uttar Pradesh

		Lucknow		Lucknow (Indira Nagar)		Khasra No. 567, Near Hindustan Aeronautics Ltd.(HAL)		Faizabad Road, Indira Nagar		Lucknow 226 016, Uttar Pradesh		Uttar Pradesh

		Lucknow		Lucknow (Hewett Road)		102/44, Hewett Road, Shivaji Marg		Lucknow 226 001, Uttar Pradesh				Uttar Pradesh

		Meerut		Meerut (Boundary Road)		Hotel Crystal Plaza		G -2/47,Civil Lines Boundary Road		Meerut 250 001, Meerut District Uttra Pradesh		Uttar Pradesh

		Noida		Noida (Sector - 16)		B2-B3, Sector 16		Noida, U.P. - 201 301				Uttar Pradesh

		Noida		Noida (Sector 18)		K-21 & K-22, Sector-18		Noida 201 301, Uttar Pradesh				Uttar Pradesh

		Varanasi		Varanasi (Shastri Nagar)		C-19/134, M-B, Ground & First Floor		Shastri Nagar, Sigra		Varanasi 221 002, Uttar Pradesh		Uttar Pradesh

		West Bengal

		Burdwan		Burdwan (G.T. Road)		2ND FLOOR, CITY TOWER		23, G.T. ROAD		BURDWAN 713101, WEST BENGAL		West Bengal

		Durgapur		Durgapur (City Centre)		No. 101/N, Sahid Khudiram Sarani		City Center, Durgapur 713 216		District Barddhaman, West Bengal		West Bengal

		Kharagpur		Kharagpur (Malancha Road)		180/1, Malancha Road		Kharagpur 721 304		Paschim Medinipur District, West Bengal		West Bengal

		Kolkata		Kolkata Main (Shakespeare Sarani)		Ground & First Floors		7, Shakespeare Sarani		Kolkata 700 071		West Bengal

		Kolkata		Kolkata (Golpark )		20, Gariahat Road		Kolkata 700 019		West Bengal		West Bengal

		Kolkata		Kolkata (Salt Lake City)		BD 20, Sector I		Salt Lake City		Kolkata 700 064		West Bengal

		Kolkata		Kolkata (Behala)		76/69, Diamond Harbour Road		Behala Chowrasta		Kolkata, West Bengal 700 008		West Bengal

		Kolkata		Kolkata (Shyam Bazar)		126 A, Bidhan Sarani, 5 Point Crossing		Shyambazar, Kolkata 700 004		West Bengal		West Bengal

		Kolkata		Kolkata (Dalhousie Square)		Ground Floor, Mukti Chambers,		4, Clive Row, Dalhousie Square,		Kolkata 700 001, West Bengal		West Bengal

		Kolkata		Kolkata (Lake Town)		P-249, Mansha Bari, Block B, South Dum Dum,		Lake Town, Kolkata 700 089, West Bengal				West Bengal

		Siliguri		Siliguri (Sevoke Road)		Spectrum House		Sevoke Road		Siliguri 734 401, West Bengal		West Bengal
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